T40 ZEF] PAGE  OF
e ATE
PARTS NAME:
_— ﬁ/
3
/44 o
R
o ‘L /4
/ 4& <
MSX10¢K 4& g 5
. _—"
,%q/“\l\ﬂ O’/b %
s /
38
SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
B s Y 1G58 BAFAL TR (0 e ik
1 [T40-05060000 |[fhih#8 Sk CARBURETOR ASSY 1
2 |GB/T818-M4 |- A8 Sk B £ TMAX 1 0[BOLT 5
3 |GB/T93-4 MR 4 WASHER, SPRING 5




T40 ZA-F Mt PAGE OF
E S Ee
PARTSNAME :
SN.  |PARTNO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION oty REMARKS
S5 Tty (BRSO FTAE4 F (FE30) ik &V
4 T40-05060004 |t PLATE
5 T40-05060003 |49 GASKET
6 GB/T818-M3X6 | T F-Hi%k LIRETM3X6 BOLT
7 T40-05060105 |1 T4 APRON, ACCELERATOR
8 T40-05060001  |Hhilids A ikl CARBURETOR
9 T40-05060010  |##AT & GASKET
10 T40-05060009  |##4T e Jeifél GASKET
11 |GB/T879.2-3 R A S [ A4 3X 12 |PIN
12 |140-05060204  |BHA 144K APRON, CHOKE
13 GB/T93-3 L E P 3 WASHER, SPRING
14 |GB/T818-M3X6 |+ A%k LIZ%TM3X6 BOLT
15  [T6-05000022 WIS E Ak TIE-IN
16 T40-05060202  |FHATHE BUSH, CHOKE

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1
17 T40-05060201  |FHXUT 45413 TORSTONAL SPRING, CHOKE 1
18 T40-05060200  |PHXT 44T LINK, CHOKE 1
19 |T40-05060203  [FHLIAITJOZR e SEAL 1
20 |T40-05060306  |SHEE L NOZZLE, MAIN 1
21 [140-05060300 |fhiti#sA A2 FLOATASSY 1
22 |T40-05060011  |HLiHas B4 GASKET, FLOATCHAMBER 1
23 T40-05060305 | fLEE] GASKET, MAIN JET 1
24 T40-05060304 | EXAL MAIN, JET 1
25  |T40-05060302  |#I'H VALVE, NEEDLE 1
26 T40-05060307 | EEHFLIRET RUBBER CAP 1
27 |T40-05060301 |{F T FLOAT 1
28 T40-05060303  |¥F T4H PIN, FLOAT 1
29  |T40-05060013 | S SEAL 1
30 |T40-05060400  [MHARALYF BODY, FLOATCHAMBER 1
31 [140-05060401  |HIFRAE CUP, BODY 1
32 |T40-05060403 [k H GASKET 1
33 [140-05060402  |MBCiHIIREE SCREW, DRAIN 1
34  |GB/T818-M5X25 [ Hli%i SLIRETM5X25  |BOLT 4
35 |GB/T85975 PP WASHER, SPRING 4
36 |140-05060205  [FEAFIEE K PLATE, SWING STEM 1
37 T40-05060101 [T TH2FFA SWING STEM A, THROTTLE 1
38 [T40-05060010  [fEFTE ke GASKET, SWING STEM 1
39 |T40-05060104 [T TIEATERES BOLT 1
40  [140-05060103  |VIT THEFTHIEE WRINGSPRING 1
41 T40-05060102  [MT 2B SWING STEM B, THROTTLE 1
42 |T40-05060005 | EHEIRET SCREW, ATRADJUSTING 1
43 [T40-05060006 | EHERET SPRING, ATRADJUSTING 1
44 |T40-05060007  [MITTIEZIIRET BOLT 1
45  |T40-05060008 [y ] 1B HBET 35 SPRIIG, THORTTEL 1
46 [T40-05060002 |1kl 2s0% B SEAL 1




	T40化油器爆炸图
	T40化油器(解密)
	T40


